May 12 2024 (17:34) India Rail Info 1

Bareilly - Varanasi Express/14236 - Exp - NR
BE/Bareilly Junction to PMR/Pitambarpur
Oh 18m - 20 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BE Bareilly Junction 16:35 34 |1 0 66 |169 [NR
2 |(PMR |Pitambarpur 16:53 16:55 2m |1 |1 20 |63 [170 [NR
3 |BLPU |Bilpur 17:10 17:12 2m (1 |1 36 |66 [163 |NR
4 |TLH Tilhar 17:27 17:29 2m |1 |1 52 |55 |157 |[NR
5 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction 17:49 17:51 2m |1 |1 71 66 |[155 [NR
6 |AI Anjhi Shahabad 18:19 18:21 2m |1 |1 101 |74 |149 [NR
7  |HRI Hardoi 18:47 18:49 2m (3 |1 133 (74 |141 [NR
8 BLM  |Balamau junction 19:16 19:18 2m |1 1 167 |67 [136 |[NR
9 [SAN |Sandila 19:36 19:38 2m (1 |1 187 |25 |130 [NR
10 |AMG |Alamnagar 21:19 21:20 m |0 |1 229 |13 [123 |NR
11 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 21:45 21:55 10m 3,5, 1 235 |36 (124 |NR
12 |BBK Barabanki Junction 22:43 22:45 2m (1,3 |1 263 |40 125 [NR
13 |DYD |Daryabad 23:42 23:43 im |1 |1 301 |60 NR
14 |RDL  |Rudauli 00:06 00:07 Tm |1 |2 |324 (43 |108 [NR
15 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |01:00 01:05 5m |0 |2 362 |14 NR
16 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction  |01:36 01:38 2m |1 ({2 [370 |63 (98 |NR
17 |GG/ GoshainGanj 02:08 02:09 Tm [0 (2 [401 |70 |98 |NR
18 |ABP  |Akbarpur Junction 02:28 02:30 2m |1 (2 |424 |41 |92 |NR
19 |MLPR |Malipur 02:58 02:59 Tm |1 |2 |442 |38 |92 |NR
20 |SHG |Shahganj junction 03:38 03:40 2m |3 (2 |467 |46 |90 |NR
21 |KS Kheta Sarai 03:54 03:55 Tm |1 (2 478 |38 (88 |NR
22 |JNU  |Jaunpur junction 04:31 04:33 2m |2 |2 501 |17 |293 [NR
23 |ZBD Zafarabad Junction 04:55 04:56 im (1,3 |2 507 {23 (81 [NR
24 |KSF Khalispur 05:58 05:59 Tm |1 |2 |530 |37 |82 |NR
25 |BTP  |Babatpur 06:14 06:15 Tm |1 |2 |540 |25 |85 |NR
26 |BSB Varanasi Junction 07:00 6,8 |2 558 |- 77 |INR

May 12 2024 (17:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



